1987 AUG 28 PH 3: 06

3: 06 8 7 4 7 6 9 2 0 The above space for recorder's use only

Form 519

2112427 1-3

THIS INDENTURE, made this 19 ch day of Aug	
LAKE VIEW TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK, a corporation of I Chicago, Illinois, 60657, as Trustee under the provisions of a de	
and delivered to said bank in pursuance of a trust agreement dat	
1987 and known as Trust Number 7312 party of the	e first part, and upopy wereway and
PHYLISS WEISMAN as Joint Tenants with right of survivorship and not as tenants in common, 180 WITNESSETH, that said party of the first part, in consideration	Past Pearson, Chicago, il
WITNESSETH, that said party of the first part, in consideration	n of the sum of $-(\$10.00)$
in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said partie ants, with right of sirvivorship, and not as tenants in common	he following described real estate.
situated in Cook, County, Illinois, to-wit:	-
LOT 1 IN BALLE'S RESUBDIVISION OF PORTIONS OF LOTS	17 and 18 OF WESTWOOD ACRES
BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH	EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 1,
TOWNSHIP 42 NOTTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PR THE PLAT RECORDED FEBRUARY 11, 1954 AS DOCUMENT 1	
ILLINOIS.	Joseph Live Cook Cosker,
SUBJECT TO: General cakes for 1986 and subsequen building and liquor restrictions of record; zoning	
ordinances; public and utility easements, provided	d the same do not affect the
property's use as a single family residence; cover record as to use and occupanty; acts done or suffe	
Purchaser.	ं रिक
5.M. o Sim	That is equal to a to a contract to a contra
Real Estate Tax # 04-01-416-013-0000	න් . ද්රාවේද පෙරිය ද දිරි ආය පු පහර සහ සම්බ
0/_	E-2
Together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonding.	Soint tonants with right of
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said parties of the second art i rever AS SULTS	vivorship, and not as tenants () a
0,	
4	
	X
This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority gos of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agree jeet to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said course.	i ani apove meninoned. Inis deciris made sub- : 🔰 🚑
remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof.	b.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be signed to these presents by its Vice-President and attested by its Trust Officer, the	be hereight. Fred, and has caused its name to the second second as a day and years is above written.
LAKE VIEW TRUS	ST AND SAVINGS BANK
As Trusto	ce as Aforesaid
By Mywels	VICE-PRESIDENT
\sim	
Attest /	C. C. T.UST OFFICER
STATE OF ILLINOIS }	1/0
COUNTY OF COOK CERTIFY THAT the above named Vise Proud	said County, in the state aforesaid, NO FFREBY ent of the LAKE VIEW TRUST AND AVENGS
BANK, and crust Officer of said bank, person names are subscribed to the force ing instrum	ally An win to me to be the same persons whose intravisually Vice-President and Trust Officer re- tion as such Wice-President and Trust Officer re- tion disclosing wiedged that they signed and delivered
spectrocky, appeared before the min day in pro- tine said instrument as their own free and x limit Banks for the uses and pure stee therein optifies	
The three scales and the first all the second scales are second as a second scale and the second scales are second scales and the second scales are scales as a second scale and the second scale are scales as a second scale and the second scale are scales as a second scale and the second scale are scales as a second scale and the second scale are scales as a second scale are scale are scale as a second scale are	or nutro seal of said Bank, did affix the said esc- so says tree and a Suntary act, and as the free and
and the second of the second	duniths fortuset 1 still
Control of the second s	11th Jugust will
The transfer of the transfer o	Thy I Wall mann
The state of the s	Notary Public
	<u>-</u>
~~~ &	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:
NAME PAVIR. DIAMOND	1274 Pine Court
LADDOSS SEE Moves Cl Soile HED	Glencoe, IL 60022
	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR INFORMA-
STATE Micago, IL 60611	TION ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.

Document Number

Sol Caunty 1971 1931

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO._

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office